-WINES-

CHARDONNAY
Rombauer
Sonoma-Cutrer
Kendall-Jackson
Decoy by Duckhorn
Robert Mondavi

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Twomey
Kim Crawford

OTHER WHITES

Firestone Riesling

Francis Coppola Pinot Grigio
Listel Grain De Gris Rose

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Francis Coppola “Director’s Cut”
Simi

Josh Cellars

MERLOT

Provenance

Francis Coppola

PINOT NOIR
Elouan
La Crema

Miura

OTHER REDS

Decoy by Duckhorn, Zinfandel
Michael-David, Petite Petit
Trapiche Broquel, Malbec

Carneros
Russian River
California
Sonoma

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
New Zealand

Central Coast
California

France

Alexander Valley
Sonoma

Napa County

Napa Valley

California

Oregon
Sonoma

Monterey

Sonoma County
Lodi
Argentina

-PORTS-

Taylor Fladgate 2009

-SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE-

Louis Roederer “Cristal” 2006
Dom Perignon 2004
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”

Laurent Perrier

Moét & Chandon “Imperial” (187ml)

Gloria Ferrer Blanc de Noir
Campo Viejo Brut Reserva

Mionetto Il Prosecco

France
France
France
France
France
Sonoma
Spain
[taly

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1430030

20
15
12
11
10

13
12

12
10

16
12
10

12
10

15
14
12

12
11
10

10

20
12
10
10

52
48

48
40
32

64
48
40

48
40

60
56
48

48
44
40

90

450
350
150
100

48
40
40



-MOJITOS-

Classic Mojito 12
Bacardi Superior Rum, mint, fresh lime juice topped with soda

Raspberry Mojito 12
Bacardi Razz Rum, mint, fresh lime juice topped with soda
Mango Mojito 12
Cruzan Mango Rum, mint, fresh lime juice topped with soda
-MULES-
Moscow Mule 12

Skyy Vodka, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, fresh lime juice

Irish Mule 12
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, fresh lime juice

Dragon Mule 12
Skyy Dragonfruit Vodka, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, fresh lime juice,
cranberry juice

-HAND CRAFTED COCKTAILS-

Santana 75 14
Distillery No. 209 Gin, fresh lemon juice, raspberries,
topped with champagne

Fresh Raspberry Margarita 14
Cazadores Reposado Tequila, muddled raspberries and limes,
salt rim

Wild Watermelon 14

Skyy Dragon Fruit Vodka, DeKuyper Watermelon Liqueur
and fresh lemon juice

Old Fashioned 14
Bulleit 95 Proof Rye, muddled orange and cherry, Angostura Bitters
Abigail 14

Absolut Ruby Red Grapefruit Vodka, Caravella Limoncello,
Aperol and fresh lemon juice

Ginger Rogers 14
Distillery No. 209 Gin, fresh lemon juice, mint
and house made ginger syrup

Blue Captain 14
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum, DeKuyper Blue Curacao,
pineapple juice

What a Peach 14
Absolut Apeach, fresh lemon juice, DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps,
topped with club soda

Stormy Weather 14
Appleton Rum Estate Signature Blend, fresh lime juice,
topped with Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Hendricks Gimlet 14
Hendricks Gin, muddled cucumber and lime, over ice

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1430030



-VALENCIA SIGNATURE COCKTAILS-

Vbar Basil Gimlet 14
Stolichnaya Vodka, basil and fresh lime juice

Valencia Skys 14
Grey Goose Vodka, fresh lime juice, blueberries
and monin lavender

The Winchester 14
Bulleit 95 Proof Rye infused with fresh rosemary,
Cinzano Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, over ice

Habanero Margarita 14

Habanero infused Sauza Blue Silver 100% Blue Agave, Cointreau,

fresh lime juice

-MARTINIS-

Metropolitan 14
Skyy Vodka, Cointreau and fresh pomegranate juice

Lychee Martini 14
Skyy Vodka, lychee juice, garnished with lychee fruit

Cucumber Martini 14

Effen Cucumber Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice

and cranberry juice

Makers Manhattan 14
Makers Mark Bourbon and Cinzano Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitters

Hennessy Sidecar 14
Hennessy VS, Cointreau and lemon juice

Raspberry Lemon Drop 12
Pinnacle Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Cointreau,
fresh lemon juice and a sugar rim

White Gummy Martini 12
Pinnacle Raspberry Vodka, DeKuyper Peachtree Schnapps,
fresh lemon juice topped with lemon-lime soda

Apple-tini 12
Pinnacle Vodka, DeKuyper Sour Apple Pucker and fresh lime juice

Lemon Drop 12
Pinnacle Citrus Vodka, DeKuyper Triple Sec and fresh lemon juice

Cosmopolitan 12

Pinnacle Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice and cranberry juice

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1430030



Chopin
Belvedere
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Stolichnaya
Tito's

Absolut Elyx
Absolut

Skyy

Pinnacle
Pinnacle Blueberry
Pinnacle Citrus

Pinnacle Raspberry

Pinnacle Vanilla
Pinnacle Orange

Avién Reserva Extra Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

Roca Patron Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Patrén Silver

Cazadores Reposado

-VODKA-

Sauza Blue Silver 100% Blue Agave

Bookers
Woodford Reserve
Redemption
Hibiki Harmony
Bulleit Rye
Bulleit Bourbon
Knob Creek
Makers Mark
Crown Royal
Jack Daniel's
Jameson
Fireball

Bombay Sapphire
Distillery No. 209
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Pinnacle

-GIN-

Poland
Poland
Holland
France
France
Russia
USA
Sweden
Sweden
USA
France
France
France
France
France
France

-TEQUILA-

-BOURBON & WHISKEY-

Small Batch
Straight Bourbon
Rye Whiskey
Japanese Whisky
Rye (95 proof)
Straight Bourbon
Small Batch
Straight Bourbon
Canadian

Sour Mash

Irish Whiskey
Whiskey

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1430030

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10

O O O O

38
30
25
22
12
12
11
10

16
15
13
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
10

12
11
11
11



-SCOTCH-

Johnnie Walker Blue 21 years
Macallan 18 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Lagavulin 16 years
Oban 14 years
Aberlour 16 years
Macallan 12 years
Glenlivet 15 years
Talisker 10 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Glenlivet 12 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black 12 years
Chivas Regal 12 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
-RUM-

Appleton Rum Estate Signature Blend
Leblon Cachaca

Myers's Original Dark

Myers's Platinum

Malibu Coconut

Captain Morgan Coconut

Bacardi Superior

Cruzan Aged Light

Cruzan Mango

-COGNACS-
Louis Xl (V2 0z.) 90 (12 0z.) 270
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy Martin XO
Pierre Ferrand Reserve
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VS

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1430030

45
32
20
20
20
20
18
15
14
14
14
14
12
11
11

14
12
10
10
10
10
10

(2 0z.) 360
35
30
28
15
15
13
12



Blue Moon
Langunitas IPA

Pilsner Urquell

-BEER ON TAP-

USA
USA
Czech Republic

Guinness Ireland
-BOTTLED BEER-
Corona Mexico
Heineken Holland
Amstel Light Holland
Hermitage Hoptopia IPA Local
Bud Light (16 0z.) USA
Sapporo Japan
Coors Light USA
Clausthaler Germany

-VBAR FOOD SELECTION-

9 oz. House Formed Sirloin Burger
Brioche bun, traditional garnish

~N NN

o~ O O O O N N

16

Add: Cheese...$2 / Bacon...$2 / Onion Ring...$2 / Avocado...$2

Caesar "Wrap”
Parmesan dressing, romaine dressing, spinach tortilla, toasted

Chicken Ciabatta Sandwich
Hobbs Bacon, gruyere cheese, traditional garnish

Kobe Sliders
Spiced bread and butter pickles, cheddar cheese

Artisan and Farmstead Cheese Plate
Dried fruit, sea salt almonds

Cornmeal Crusted Oysters
Habanero Remoulade Sauce

Steak or Chicken Quesadilla
Sour cream, guacamole and pico de gallo

Blackened Pacific Coast Fish Tacos
Lime, guacamole, cabbage slaw, aji amarillo

Chicken Wings
Dona Maria Mole Sauce, contija, sesame seed

Harissa Spiced Hummus
EVOO oil, smoked salt, fried chickpeas, herb salad

Garlic and Herb French Fries
Spicy ketchup
-DESSERTS-

Warm Cinnamon Sugar Doughnuts
Chocolate sauce, salted toffee creme diplomat

Brilée Banana Split
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, whipped cream, fresh fruit

Please Drink Responsibly. DT 1462420
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14

14

14

14

12

12

12
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